
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 150 Jorge Santa Cruz individual Senior Masculino 30:49 03:05

2 311 MIHAIL LALEV sporting clube de braga Senior Masculino 31:29 +00:40 03:09

3 18 Augusto Costa amigos da montanha Veterano M40 32:26 +01:37 03:15

4 43 Pedro Meireles escola do movimento Senior Masculino 33:28 +02:39 03:21

5 44 Tony Calvo escola do movimento Senior Masculino 33:35 +02:46 03:21

6 214 Valter Pereira individual Senior Masculino 33:56 +03:07 03:24

7 302 Pedro Poeira núcleo desportivo e cultural de odemira Senior Masculino 34:55 +04:06 03:30

8 46 Marcelo Costa grupo juvenil de vila de punhe Senior Masculino 35:10 +04:21 03:31

9 374 Joana Costa (s.l.b) individual Senior Feminino 35:35 +04:46 03:34

10 94 Amândio Antunes individual Senior Masculino 35:57 +05:08 03:36

11 59 José Pedro Vieira Martins individual Junior Masculino 36:01 +05:12 03:36

12 417 Sara Carvalho sport clube salgueiros 08 Senior Feminino 36:17 +05:28 03:38

13 184 Paulo Lima individual Senior Masculino 36:29 +05:40 03:39

14 446 Patrícia Pereira individual Senior Feminino 36:48 +05:59 03:41

15 209 Sérgio Serrão individual Senior Masculino 36:52 +06:03 03:41

16 418 Jorge Manuel Oliveira Cunha individual Veterano M40 37:10 +06:21 03:43

17 388 Marlene Borges individual Senior Feminino 37:25 +06:36 03:44

18 90 Adelino Sousa individual Senior Masculino 37:30 +06:41 03:45

19 31 Helder Rodrigues central runners Senior Masculino 37:33 +06:44 03:45

20 265 José Ferreira individual Veterano M40 37:44 +06:55 03:46

21 107 Bruno Xavier Freitas da Silva individual Senior Masculino 37:55 +07:06 03:48

22 130 Filipe Saraiva Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 38:00 +07:11 03:48

23 171 Miguel Tinoco individual Senior Masculino 38:15 +07:26 03:50

24 115 Claudio Rodrigues Costeira individual Senior Masculino 38:25 +07:36 03:50

25 50 Paulo Matos gulbenkian Veterano M40 38:26 +07:37 03:51

26 312 JOAQUIM RIBEIRO sporting clube de braga Veterano M40 38:29 +07:40 03:51

27 106 Bruno Poça individual Senior Masculino 38:42 +07:53 03:52

28 320 Emanuel Matos varzim sport club Veterano M40 38:46 +07:57 03:53

29 296 Leonel Sousa minho aventura Senior Masculino 38:56 +08:07 03:54

30 48 José Marques gulbenkian Senior Masculino 39:28 +08:39 03:57

31 40 Sérgio Gonçalves ermida team Senior Masculino 39:36 +08:47 03:58

32 380 José António Silva individual Veterano M40 39:37 +08:48 03:58

33 102 Bruno Esteves individual Senior Masculino 39:42 +08:53 03:58

34 301 José Fernandes movimento juventude de merelim Veterano M40 39:46 +08:57 03:59

35 146 João Filipe Vieira individual Senior Masculino 39:51 +09:02 03:59

36 104 Bruno Mota individual Senior Masculino 39:54 +09:05 03:59

37 41 Ana Lopes escola do movimento Senior Feminino 39:59 +09:10 04:00

38 190 Pedro Miguel Antunes Machado individual Senior Masculino 40:13 +09:24 04:01

39 57 João Abel Ribeiro Machado individual Junior Masculino 40:13 +09:24 04:01

40 370 Filipe Manuel Dias Vieira individual Senior Masculino 40:48 +09:59 04:05

41 98 André Pereira Dias individual Senior Masculino 40:49 +10:00 04:05

42 429 Hélder da Silva individual Senior Masculino 40:52 +10:03 04:05

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15ºC 51%18:00

End 15ºC 51%19:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 8 generate 30-Dec-2015 14:45
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 248 Gualter Silva Freitas individual Veterano M40 41:09 +10:20 04:07

44 182 Paulo Jerónimo Ribeiro Lopes individual Senior Masculino 41:09 +10:20 04:07

45 39 Martinho Dias ermida team Senior Masculino 41:27 +10:38 04:09

46 291 Gilberto Melo maia a.c. Senior Masculino 41:57 +11:08 04:12

47 313 LUIS SILVA sporting clube de braga Veterano M40 42:07 +11:18 04:13

48 188 Pedro Manuel Rodrigues Gomes individual Senior Masculino 42:08 +11:19 04:13

49 198 RICARDO MANUEL SOARES 
FERNANDES

individual Senior Masculino 42:08 +11:19 04:13

50 354 Bruno Miguel Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 42:14 +11:25 04:13

51 201 Rui Alves individual Senior Masculino 42:17 +11:28 04:14

52 288 ANTÓNIO DOMINGUES lebres Veterano M40 42:20 +11:31 04:14

53 37 Eric Carvalho ermida team Senior Masculino 42:22 +11:33 04:14

54 233 Américo Imperadeiro individual Veterano M40 42:23 +11:34 04:14

55 238 Assis Azevedo individual Veterano M40 42:30 +11:41 04:15

56 185 Paulo Manuel Faria de Sousa individual Senior Masculino 42:34 +11:45 04:15

57 136 Helder Pereira individual Senior Masculino 42:42 +11:53 04:16

58 142 ISMAEL CORRELO individual Senior Masculino 42:48 +11:59 04:17

59 285 vitor manuel dantas magalhaes individual Veterano M40 42:51 +12:02 04:17

60 436 Pedro Silva individual Senior Masculino 42:58 +12:09 04:18

61 235 ANTONIO CORUCHO individual Veterano M40 43:08 +12:19 04:19

62 252 ALFREDO FARIA VIEIRA individual Senior Masculino 43:33 +12:44 04:21

63 27 Filipe Ferreira bosch Veterano M40 43:39 +12:50 04:22

64 239 Carlos Manuel Dias Gonçalves individual Veterano M40 43:41 +12:52 04:22

65 316 João Vieira thunderrunners@ Senior Masculino 43:41 +12:52 04:22

66 199 Ricardo Pinhão individual Senior Masculino 43:51 +13:02 04:23

67 181 Paulo Hernani Rocha Alves individual Senior Masculino 43:53 +13:04 04:23

68 113 César Augusto Vieira Antunes individual Senior Masculino 44:01 +13:12 04:24

69 295 Telmo Pedrosa miau miau Senior Masculino 44:20 +13:31 04:26

70 439 Isabel Silva Ferreira individual Senior Feminino 44:25 +13:36 04:26

71 196 Ricardo António Vieira Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 44:25 +13:36 04:27

72 134 Helder Manuel Tavares individual Senior Masculino 44:27 +13:38 04:27

73 97 André Manuel Fernandes Almeida individual Senior Masculino 44:27 +13:38 04:27

74 49 Joaquim Matos gulbenkian Veterano M40 44:31 +13:42 04:27

75 381 José Manuel de P. Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 44:42 +13:53 04:28

76 165 Marco David R. Silva individual Senior Masculino 44:53 +14:04 04:29

77 383 Marco Caldelas individual Senior Masculino 44:54 +14:05 04:29

78 365 Diogo Alves individual Junior Masculino 44:55 +14:06 04:29

79 92 Alberto Sílvio Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 44:58 +14:09 04:30

80 127 Fernando José Vilas-Boas Valério individual Senior Masculino 44:58 +14:09 04:30

81 103 Bruno José Silva Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 44:59 +14:10 04:30

82 247 GDS individual Veterano M40 45:02 +14:13 04:30

83 4 Manuel Moreira individual Senior Masculino 45:20 +14:31 04:32

84 421 João Ribeiro sport lisboa benfica Senior Masculino 45:20 +14:31 04:32

85 1 Rosa Mota individual Senior Feminino 45:20 +14:31 04:32

86 454 Jose Augusto Soares Silva individual Senior Masculino 45:21 +14:32 04:32

87 266 Jose Joaquim Ribeiro da Silva individual Veterano M40 45:21 +14:32 04:32
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

88 109 Carlos Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 45:25 +14:36 04:33

89 375 João Alberto de Almeida individual Senior Masculino 45:29 +14:40 04:33

90 279 Ricardo Oliveira individual Veterano M40 45:30 +14:41 04:33

91 411 Joana Vasconcelos bracaracrossfit Senior Feminino 45:31 +14:42 04:33

92 410 Helder Cerqueira bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 45:31 +14:42 04:33

93 108 Carlos Alberto Almeida Magalhães individual Senior Masculino 45:34 +14:45 04:33

94 399 Sérgio Alexandre Faria da Costa individual Senior Masculino 45:39 +14:50 04:34

95 148 Joao Miguel Soares Gama individual Senior Masculino 45:41 +14:52 04:34

96 128 Filipe Alves individual Senior Masculino 45:42 +14:53 04:34

97 434 Paulo Henriques individual Senior Masculino 46:01 +15:12 04:36

98 216 Vitor Emanuel Pinto Cardoso individual Senior Masculino 46:10 +15:21 04:37

99 422 Vitor Hugo Valente individual Senior Masculino 46:16 +15:27 04:38

100 200 Ricardo Sousa individual Senior Masculino 46:27 +15:38 04:39

101 205 Rui Miguel Durães Campos individual Senior Masculino 46:28 +15:39 04:39

102 394 Ruben Ferreira individual Junior Masculino 46:32 +15:43 04:39

103 137 Henrique Silva individual Senior Masculino 46:32 +15:43 04:39

104 371 Helder Duarte individual Senior Masculino 46:32 +15:43 04:39

105 250 J. Gayo individual Veterano M40 46:32 +15:43 04:39

106 217 Vitor Manuel Alves e Sousa individual Senior Masculino 46:34 +15:45 04:39

107 267 José Manuel Braga Ferreira individual Veterano M40 46:36 +15:47 04:40

108 42 Daniela Amorim escola do movimento Senior Feminino 46:37 +15:48 04:40

109 426 João Miguel Andrade Barbosa Silva individual Senior Masculino 46:39 +15:50 04:40

110 319 fernando santa marta trail terras do vez Veterano M40 46:42 +15:53 04:40

111 395 Rui Araujo individual Senior Masculino 46:46 +15:57 04:41

112 284 Vítor Manuel da Silva Faria individual Veterano M40 46:49 +16:00 04:41

113 133 Flávio Veloso individual Senior Masculino 46:51 +16:02 04:41

114 122 Edgar José Cost Machado individual Senior Masculino 46:52 +16:03 04:41

115 438 Pedro Miguel da Silva individual Senior Masculino 47:01 +16:12 04:42

116 175 Nuno Fernando Ribeiro Pereira individual Senior Masculino 47:20 +16:31 04:44

117 290 António Ribeiro lusitanus team Veterano M40 47:25 +16:36 04:44

118 245 Fernando Manuel Ribeiro Antunes 
de Sousa

individual Veterano M40 47:31 +16:42 04:45

119 357 Carlos Manuel Vieira Ferreira individual Veterano M40 47:38 +16:49 04:46

120 289 António Gonçalves lusitanus team Senior Masculino 47:41 +16:52 04:46

121 56 Guilherme Faria individual Junior Masculino 47:48 +16:59 04:47

122 435 Manuel Antonio Machedo individual Senior Masculino 47:53 +17:04 04:47

123 121 Domingos Miguel Lopes Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 47:57 +17:08 04:48

124 423 António Vieira Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 48:00 +17:11 04:48

125 132 Flávio Dias individual Senior Masculino 48:13 +17:24 04:49

126 287 ANTÓNIO MARTINS lebres Senior Masculino 48:14 +17:25 04:49

127 299 Filipa Gomes movimento juventude de merelim Senior Feminino 48:15 +17:26 04:50

128 300 Ricardo Ferreira movimento juventude de merelim Senior Masculino 48:16 +17:27 04:50

129 259 Jorge Manuel Sousa Foz individual Veterano M40 48:34 +17:45 04:51

130 304 Rui Monteiro primavera runners Senior Masculino 48:37 +17:48 04:52

131 183 Paulo Jorge Almeida Silva individual Senior Masculino 48:47 +17:58 04:53

132 294 Bruno Vasconcelos miau miau Senior Masculino 48:48 +17:59 04:53
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

133 141 Isaque Manuel Dias individual Senior Masculino 48:48 +17:59 04:53

134 346 Emanuel Silva individual Senior Feminino 49:01 +18:12 04:54

135 230 Maria José Ribeiro individual Veterana F40 49:06 +18:17 04:55

136 187 Pedro José Peixoto Machado individual Senior Masculino 49:20 +18:31 04:56

137 166 Marco Paulo Borges Veloso individual Senior Masculino 49:27 +18:38 04:57

138 33 Celina landeira ermida team Senior Feminino 49:39 +18:50 04:58

139 373 Hugo Miguel Vieira Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 49:39 +18:50 04:58

140 189 Pedro Marinho Gonçalves Teixeira individual Senior Masculino 49:45 +18:56 04:59

141 457 João Ricardo Freitas individual Senior Masculino 49:54 +19:05 04:59

142 351 Antonio Manuel Pimentel Silva individual Veterano M40 50:00 +19:11 05:00

143 413 João Pereira bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 50:00 +19:11 05:00

144 82 Monique Souza individual Senior Feminino 50:00 +19:11 05:00

145 204 Rui Miguel Araújo individual Senior Masculino 50:03 +19:14 05:00

146 242 domingos manuel oliveira peixoto individual Veterano M40 50:09 +19:20 05:01

147 264 José Ferreira individual Veterano M40 50:11 +19:22 05:01

148 138 henrique tinoco individual Senior Masculino 50:11 +19:22 05:01

149 263 JOSÉ FARIA individual Veterano M40 50:20 +19:31 05:02

150 433 Mario Fonte individual Senior Masculino 50:28 +19:39 05:03

151 292 Ana Filipa Freitas Teixeira manasteixeira Senior Feminino 50:31 +19:42 05:03

152 293 Tânia Freitas Teixeira manasteixeira Senior Feminino 50:35 +19:46 05:03

153 403 André bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 50:37 +19:48 05:04

154 387 Mário Costa individual Senior Masculino 50:37 +19:48 05:04

155 372 Hugo Manuel Igreja Sousa 
Rodrigues

individual Senior Masculino 50:37 +19:48 05:04

156 362 Cristiano Correia individual Senior Masculino 50:38 +19:49 05:04

157 178 Nuno Silva individual Senior Masculino 50:40 +19:51 05:04

158 105 Bruno Pinto individual Senior Masculino 50:41 +19:52 05:04

159 274 Nuno Cunha individual Veterano M40 50:43 +19:54 05:04

160 450 Antonio Barbosa individual Senior Masculino 50:52 +20:03 05:05

161 342 Zé Colmeia bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 50:53 +20:04 05:05

162 153 José Domingos Almeida individual Senior Masculino 50:53 +20:04 05:05

163 414 João Real bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 50:54 +20:05 05:05

164 315 Pedro Alpoim suicidas brácaros Senior Masculino 50:57 +20:08 05:06

165 26 Jose Manuel González Meijome beanie boos Senior Masculino 50:58 +20:09 05:06

166 114 César Gomes individual Senior Masculino 51:01 +20:12 05:06

167 324 Oscar Sousa vilaverdeacorrer Veterano M40 51:08 +20:19 05:07

168 323 João Graça vilaverdeacorrer Veterano M40 51:18 +20:29 05:08

169 143 João Carvas Viana individual Senior Masculino 51:19 +20:30 05:08

170 236 António Fins individual Veterano M40 51:20 +20:31 05:08

171 227 Maria do Céu Lopes Lemos individual Veterana F40 51:23 +20:34 05:08

172 269 LUIS MATEUS individual Veterano M40 51:23 +20:34 05:08

173 151 José Barbosa Antunes Macedo individual Senior Masculino 51:46 +20:57 05:11

174 430 Anabela Simões individual Senior Feminino 51:47 +20:58 05:11

175 268 José Ribeiro de Meira individual Veterano M40 51:48 +20:59 05:11

176 228 Maria Elisabete Freitas Maciel 
Ministro

individual Veterana F40 51:48 +20:59 05:11

177 277 Paulo Cunha individual Veterano M40 51:54 +21:05 05:11
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

178 237 António Pimenta de macedo individual Veterano M40 51:58 +21:09 05:12

179 71 helena de jesus de sousa 
fernandes

individual Senior Feminino 52:04 +21:15 05:12

180 176 Nuno Miguel da Silva Dias individual Senior Masculino 52:11 +21:22 05:13

181 186 Pedro Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 52:12 +21:23 05:13

182 437 Berta Dalila Carvalho individual Senior Feminino 52:23 +21:34 05:14

183 91 Alberto Emanuel Gomes Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 52:23 +21:34 05:14

184 47 João Gomes gulbenkian Senior Masculino 52:30 +21:41 05:15

185 157 Luís Alves Matos individual Senior Masculino 52:31 +21:42 05:15

186 401 Alberto bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 52:36 +21:47 05:16

187 243 Domingos Rocha individual Veterano M40 52:37 +21:48 05:16

188 282 VICTOR FAJARDO individual Veterano M40 52:50 +22:01 05:17

189 111 Carlos Miguel Afonso Covas Torres 
Rebelo

individual Senior Masculino 52:59 +22:10 05:18

190 35 Olga martins ermida team Senior Feminino 53:04 +22:15 05:18

191 38 Luis Landeira ermida team Senior Masculino 53:04 +22:15 05:18

192 32 Luis Pereira central runners Senior Masculino 53:07 +22:18 05:19

193 30 Patricia Ribeiro central runners Senior Feminino 53:11 +22:22 05:19

194 325 Pedro Pinheiro vilaverdeacorrer Veterano M40 53:12 +22:23 05:19

195 55 Carlos Miguel Pereira Gonçalves individual Junior Masculino 53:14 +22:25 05:19

196 241 Domingos Manuel Martins Pinto individual Veterano M40 53:25 +22:36 05:21

197 377 João Miguel Vieira Gomes individual Senior Masculino 53:27 +22:38 05:21

198 95 Américo Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 53:28 +22:39 05:21

199 144 João Daniel Pereira Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 53:39 +22:50 05:22

200 89 Tania Luisa Andrade Machado individual Senior Feminino 53:40 +22:51 05:22

201 425 Marisa Silvina Coelho Esteves individual Senior Feminino 53:40 +22:51 05:22

202 147 João Frederico Sousa Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 53:44 +22:55 05:22

203 226 Glória Ferreira individual Veterana F40 53:45 +22:56 05:22

204 389 Nelson Filipe Ferreira Gomes individual Junior Masculino 53:51 +23:02 05:23

205 163 Marco Araújo individual Senior Masculino 53:53 +23:04 05:23

206 271 Manuel António Fernandes individual Veterano M40 53:57 +23:08 05:24

207 218 Vitor Manuel Pereira Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 54:10 +23:21 05:25

208 447 Nuno Jorge Barbosa Cunha individual Senior Masculino 54:16 +23:27 05:26

209 36 André Príncipe ermida team Senior Masculino 54:16 +23:27 05:26

210 442 Miguel Santos individual Senior Masculino 54:23 +23:34 05:26

211 384 Marco Ricardo Barbosa Coelho individual Senior Masculino 54:28 +23:39 05:27

212 84 Patricia Soares individual Senior Feminino 54:29 +23:40 05:27

213 93 Alfredo Agostinho Silva Pereira individual Senior Masculino 54:33 +23:44 05:27

214 406 Carlos Jr bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 54:34 +23:45 05:27

215 379 Jorge  manuel silva Xavier individual Senior Masculino 54:35 +23:46 05:27

216 72 Helena Jacinto individual Senior Feminino 54:35 +23:46 05:28

217 210 Tiago André Pereira individual Senior Masculino 54:36 +23:47 05:28

218 253 João Fernando Pimentel da Silva individual Veterano M40 54:37 +23:48 05:28

219 77 Maria do Carmo Carvalho Ferreira individual Senior Feminino 54:37 +23:48 05:28

220 452 Bruno Joel Viera Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 54:37 +23:48 05:28

221 9 Nando amigos da bola Senior Masculino 54:38 +23:49 05:28

222 172 Nelson Agostinho Silva Vieira individual Senior Masculino 54:39 +23:50 05:28
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223 69 Catarina Figueiredo individual Senior Feminino 54:46 +23:57 05:29

224 404 António Araújo bracaracrossfit Senior Masculino 54:49 +24:00 05:29

225 124 Emanuel Pereira individual Senior Masculino 54:50 +24:01 05:29

226 202 Rui Costa individual Senior Masculino 54:54 +24:05 05:29

227 223 Angelina de Jesus Azevedo da 
Torre Silva

individual Veterana F40 54:58 +24:09 05:30

228 352 Barbára Freitas individual Senior Feminino 55:19 +24:30 05:32

229 173 Nelson Miguel Costa Antunes individual Senior Masculino 55:33 +24:44 05:33

230 318 nuno miguel araujo trail terras do vez Senior Masculino 55:33 +24:44 05:33

231 88 Susana Rodrigues individual Senior Feminino 55:37 +24:48 05:34

232 234 António Alberto Pereira Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 55:38 +24:49 05:34

233 432 Marco Cunha individual Senior Masculino 55:39 +24:50 05:34

234 275 Osvaldo Oliveira individual Veterano M40 55:44 +24:55 05:34

235 378 João Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 55:44 +24:55 05:34

236 83 Patrícia Amorim individual Senior Feminino 55:49 +25:00 05:35

237 449 Emila Nogueira individual Veterana F40 55:51 +25:02 05:35

238 29 Manuel da Silva Sousa caires Veterano M40 56:00 +25:11 05:36

239 126 Fabrice Pimenta de Carvalho individual Senior Masculino 56:09 +25:20 05:37

240 168 Miguel Arantes Teixeira individual Senior Masculino 56:17 +25:28 05:38

241 441 Narciso Magalhaes individual Senior Masculino 56:18 +25:29 05:38

242 87 Susana Daniela Rodrigues 
Guimarães

individual Senior Feminino 56:23 +25:34 05:38

243 276 Paulo César Macedo Azevedo individual Veterano M40 56:30 +25:41 05:39

244 255 Joaquim Fernandes individual Veterano M40 56:37 +25:48 05:40

245 156 José Joaquim Antunes individual Senior Masculino 56:37 +25:48 05:40

246 347 Gonçalo Alves individual Senior Masculino 56:51 +26:02 05:41

247 79 Mónica Domingues individual Senior Feminino 56:52 +26:03 05:41

248 254 João Manuel Lopes Ministro individual Veterano M40 56:52 +26:03 05:41

249 440 Ivo Leandro Vieira Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 56:54 +26:05 05:41

250 215 Vicente Carvalho individual Senior Masculino 57:16 +26:27 05:44

251 119 David Gomes individual Senior Masculino 57:16 +26:27 05:44

252 427 Cláudia Alexandra Rodrigues individual Senior Feminino 57:20 +26:31 05:44

253 428 Américo Mendes Rosário individual Senior Masculino 57:20 +26:31 05:44

254 353 Bruno Freitas individual Senior Masculino 57:25 +26:36 05:44

255 283 Victor Sepulveda (Vitinho) individual Veterano M40 58:04 +27:15 05:48

256 355 Bruno Queirós individual Junior Masculino 58:23 +27:34 05:50

257 376 João Filipes Rodrigues Silva individual Senior Masculino 58:28 +27:39 05:51

258 5 Ricardo Lima individual Senior Masculino 58:51 +28:02 05:53

259 2 Ricardo Rio individual Senior Masculino 58:52 +28:03 05:53

260 445 André Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 58:52 +28:03 05:53

261 45 Elisabete Nunes grupo juvenil de vila de punhe Senior Feminino 58:54 +28:05 05:53

262 419 Manuel António Machado individual Veterano M40 58:54 +28:05 05:53

263 258 Jorge Manuel Marques Granja de 
Araújo

individual Veterano M40 58:57 +28:08 05:54

264 308 Raquel Pereira r&r Senior Feminino 59:00 +28:11 05:54

265 309 Ricardo Freitas r&r Senior Masculino 59:01 +28:12 05:54

266 15 Pedro Nuno amigos da bola Veterano M40 59:03 +28:14 05:54
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

267 11 Anselmo amigos da bola Veterano M40 59:04 +28:15 05:54

268 363 Daniel Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 59:06 +28:17 05:55

269 170 Miguel Laranjeira individual Senior Masculino 59:45 +28:56 05:59

270 361 Celia Idalina Pimentel individual Senior Masculino 59:47 +28:58 05:59

271 322 Natércia lima vilaverdeacorrer Veterana F40 59:47 +28:58 05:59

272 13 João Luís amigos da bola Veterano M40 59:49 +29:00 05:59

273 367 Domingos Cunha individual Veterano M40 01:00:10 +29:21 06:01

274 345 Edgar Cruz Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 01:00:20 +29:31 06:02

275 392 Ricardo Nuno Carvalho da Costa 
Pires

individual Senior Masculino 01:00:30 +29:41 06:03

276 24 Tiago Azevedo aventureiros Senior Masculino 01:00:33 +29:44 06:03

277 20 Sonia Bras aventureiros Senior Feminino 01:00:33 +29:44 06:03

278 129 Filipe Macedo Pontes individual Senior Masculino 01:00:35 +29:46 06:03

279 431 Pedro Cerqueira individual Veterano M40 01:00:49 +30:00 06:05

280 68 Carla Patricia Silva Ferreira individual Senior Feminino 01:00:59 +30:10 06:06

281 158 Luís Gonzaga da Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:00:59 +30:10 06:06

282 262 José Cruz individual Veterano M40 01:01:08 +30:19 06:07

283 224 Carolina Fernandes individual Veterana F40 01:01:08 +30:19 06:07

284 221 Alda Cristina Sá Faustino individual Veterana F40 01:01:08 +30:19 06:07

285 7 Sandra Marina Rocha Serrão amares a correr Senior Feminino 01:01:14 +30:25 06:07

286 169 Miguel Freitas individual Senior Masculino 01:01:16 +30:27 06:08

287 402 Ana Rebelo bracaracrossfit Senior Feminino 01:01:17 +30:28 06:08

288 366 Domingos António Dias Lopes individual Senior Masculino 01:01:33 +30:44 06:09

289 64 Ana Matos individual Senior Feminino 01:01:36 +30:47 06:10

290 21 Teresa Cerejo aventureiros Senior Feminino 01:01:47 +30:58 06:11

291 25 Ana Bras aventureiros Veterana F40 01:01:48 +30:59 06:11

292 191 Pedro Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 01:01:55 +31:06 06:12

293 177 Nuno Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 01:01:55 +31:06 06:12

294 393 Ricardo Rosa individual Senior Masculino 01:02:27 +31:38 06:15

295 270 Luis Migguel Vilela Marques individual Veterano M40 01:02:28 +31:39 06:15

296 219 Vitor Manuel Xavier Tinoco individual Senior Masculino 01:02:38 +31:49 06:16

297 70 Filipa Gonçalves individual Senior Feminino 01:02:44 +31:55 06:16

298 225 Claúdia Macedo individual Veterana F40 01:02:44 +31:55 06:16

299 280 Rui Pedro Ribeiro Fernandes individual Veterano M40 01:02:51 +32:02 06:17

300 286 ELISABETE DOMINGUES lebres Senior Feminino 01:03:02 +32:13 06:18

301 231 Rosa maria Peixoto Almeida Vilela individual Veterana F40 01:03:25 +32:36 06:21

302 222 Ana Maria Peixoto Almeidda Vilela individual Veterana F40 01:03:28 +32:39 06:21

303 80 Mónica Raquel Ribeiro Fernandes individual Senior Feminino 01:03:28 +32:39 06:21

304 162 Marco António Xavier Caldas individual Senior Masculino 01:03:33 +32:44 06:21

305 249 Ilidio António Couto Assis individual Veterano M40 01:04:18 +33:29 06:26

306 28 Francisco Ferreira de Carvalho caires Veterano M40 01:04:24 +33:35 06:26

307 424 Luis Carvalho individual Senior Masculino 01:04:25 +33:36 06:26

308 364 Daniel Rodrigues Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:04:30 +33:41 06:27

309 444 Gabriela Brito individual Junior Feminino 01:05:00 +34:11 06:30

310 314 João Costa suicidas brácaros Senior Masculino 01:05:02 +34:13 06:30

311 152 José Carlos da Nova Dias individual Senior Masculino 01:05:06 +34:17 06:31
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

312 407 Cristina Fernandes bracaracrossfit Senior Feminino 01:05:25 +34:36 06:33

313 386 Marina Patricia Carvalho Azevedo individual Senior Feminino 01:05:26 +34:37 06:33

314 305 Felisbela Queirós Campos 
Nogueira

quadrilheiros Senior Feminino 01:06:30 +35:41 06:39

315 161 Marco Alves individual Senior Masculino 01:06:31 +35:42 06:39

316 321 Alzira Lago vilaverdeacorrer Veterana F40 01:07:03 +36:14 06:42

317 232 Sílvia Maria Borges de Barros individual Veterana F40 01:07:42 +36:53 06:46

318 123 Emanuel Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 01:08:20 +37:31 06:50

319 159 Luis Miguel Costa Peixoto individual Senior Masculino 01:09:17 +38:28 06:56

320 306 Sónia Marlene Queirós Campos quadrilheiros Senior Feminino 01:09:24 +38:35 06:56

321 307 António José Coutinho Nogueira quadrilheiros Veterano M40 01:09:24 +38:35 06:56

322 101 Bruno Daniel Castro Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 01:10:28 +39:39 07:03

323 76 Maria Cristina dos Santos Martins individual Senior Feminino 01:11:20 +40:31 07:08

324 22 Ricardo Cracel aventureiros Senior Masculino 01:12:44 +41:55 07:16

325 23 Simão Fernandes aventureiros Senior Masculino 01:12:45 +41:56 07:16

326 60 Paulo Carvalho individual Junior Masculino 01:12:48 +41:59 07:17

327 396 Silvia Carvalho individual Senior Feminino 01:12:53 +42:04 07:17

328 10 Ricardo Almeida amigos da bola Senior Masculino 01:12:59 +42:10 07:18

329 17 Zeca Rodrigues amigos da bola Veterano M40 01:13:02 +42:13 07:18

330 86 Sofia dos Reis Amorim Ferreira individual Senior Feminino 01:13:06 +42:17 07:19

331 19 Sandra Faria aventureiros Senior Feminino 01:13:36 +42:47 07:22

332 298 Marco Lima monsul team Senior Masculino 01:15:10 +44:21 07:31

333 297 Daniela Carvalho monsul team Junior Feminino 01:15:10 +44:21 07:31

334 51 Ana Luísa Pereira Pires individual Junior Feminino 01:25:12 +54:23 08:31

335 52 Ana Raquel Afonso individual Junior Feminino 01:25:12 +54:23 08:31
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Start 15ºC 51%18:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15ºC 51%19:27

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 444 Gabriela Brito Individual Junior Feminino 01:05:00 06:30

2 297 Daniela Carvalho Monsul Team Junior Feminino 01:15:10 +10:10 07:31

3 51 Ana Luísa Pereira Pires Individual Junior Feminino 01:25:12 +20:12 08:31

4 52 Ana Raquel Afonso Individual Junior Feminino 01:25:12 +20:12 08:31

Junior Masculino
1 59 José Pedro Vieira Martins Individual Junior Masculino 36:01 03:36

2 57 João Abel Ribeiro Machado Individual Junior Masculino 40:13 +04:12 04:01

3 365 Diogo Alves Individual Junior Masculino 44:55 +08:54 04:29

4 394 Ruben Ferreira Individual Junior Masculino 46:32 +10:31 04:39

5 56 Guilherme Faria Individual Junior Masculino 47:48 +11:47 04:47

6 55 Carlos Miguel Pereira Gonçalves Individual Junior Masculino 53:14 +17:13 05:19

7 389 Nelson Filipe Ferreira Gomes Individual Junior Masculino 53:51 +17:50 05:23

8 355 Bruno Queirós Individual Junior Masculino 58:23 +22:22 05:50

9 60 Paulo Carvalho Individual Junior Masculino 01:12:48 +36:47 07:17

Senior Feminino
1 374 Joana Costa (s.l.b) Individual Senior Feminino 35:35 03:34

2 417 Sara Carvalho Sport Clube Salgueiros 08 Senior Feminino 36:17 +00:42 03:38

3 446 Patrícia Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 36:48 +01:13 03:41

4 388 Marlene Borges Individual Senior Feminino 37:25 +01:50 03:44

5 41 Ana Lopes ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO Senior Feminino 39:59 +04:24 04:00

6 439 Isabel Silva Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 44:25 +08:50 04:26

7 1 Rosa Mota Individual Senior Feminino 45:20 +09:45 04:32

8 411 Joana Vasconcelos BracaraCrossfit Senior Feminino 45:31 +09:56 04:33

9 42 Daniela Amorim ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO Senior Feminino 46:37 +11:02 04:40

10 299 Filipa Gomes Movimento Juventude de Merelim Senior Feminino 48:15 +12:40 04:50

11 346 Emanuel Silva Individual Senior Feminino 49:01 +13:26 04:54

12 33 Celina landeira Ermida Team Senior Feminino 49:39 +14:04 04:58

13 82 Monique Souza Individual Senior Feminino 50:00 +14:25 05:00

14 292 Ana Filipa Freitas Teixeira ManasTeixeira Senior Feminino 50:31 +14:56 05:03

15 293 Tânia Freitas Teixeira ManasTeixeira Senior Feminino 50:35 +15:00 05:03

16 430 Anabela Simões Individual Senior Feminino 51:47 +16:12 05:11

17 71 helena de jesus de sousa fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 52:04 +16:29 05:12

18 437 Berta Dalila Carvalho Individual Senior Feminino 52:23 +16:48 05:14

19 35 Olga martins Ermida Team Senior Feminino 53:04 +17:29 05:18
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20 30 Patricia Ribeiro Central Runners Senior Feminino 53:11 +17:36 05:19

21 89 Tania Luisa Andrade Machado Individual Senior Feminino 53:40 +18:05 05:22

22 425 Marisa Silvina Coelho Esteves Individual Senior Feminino 53:40 +18:05 05:22

23 84 Patricia Soares Individual Senior Feminino 54:29 +18:54 05:27

24 72 Helena Jacinto Individual Senior Feminino 54:35 +19:00 05:28

25 77 Maria do Carmo Carvalho Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 54:37 +19:02 05:28

26 69 Catarina Figueiredo Individual Senior Feminino 54:46 +19:11 05:29

27 352 Barbára Freitas Individual Senior Feminino 55:19 +19:44 05:32

28 88 Susana Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 55:37 +20:02 05:34

29 83 Patrícia Amorim Individual Senior Feminino 55:49 +20:14 05:35

30 87 Susana Daniela Rodrigues Guimarães Individual Senior Feminino 56:23 +20:48 05:38

31 79 Mónica Domingues Individual Senior Feminino 56:52 +21:17 05:41

32 427 Cláudia Alexandra Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 57:20 +21:45 05:44

33 45 Elisabete Nunes GRUPO JUVENIL DE VILA DE 
PUNHE

Senior Feminino 58:54 +23:19 05:53

34 308 Raquel Pereira R&R Senior Feminino 59:00 +23:25 05:54

35 20 Sonia Bras Aventureiros Senior Feminino 01:00:33 +24:58 06:03

36 68 Carla Patricia Silva Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:00:59 +25:24 06:06

37 7 Sandra Marina Rocha Serrão Amares a correr Senior Feminino 01:01:14 +25:39 06:07

38 402 Ana Rebelo BracaraCrossfit Senior Feminino 01:01:17 +25:42 06:08

39 64 Ana Matos Individual Senior Feminino 01:01:36 +26:01 06:10

40 21 Teresa Cerejo Aventureiros Senior Feminino 01:01:47 +26:12 06:11

41 70 Filipa Gonçalves Individual Senior Feminino 01:02:44 +27:09 06:16

42 286 ELISABETE DOMINGUES LEBRES Senior Feminino 01:03:02 +27:27 06:18

43 80 Mónica Raquel Ribeiro Fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 01:03:28 +27:53 06:21

44 407 Cristina Fernandes BracaraCrossfit Senior Feminino 01:05:25 +29:50 06:33

45 386 Marina Patricia Carvalho Azevedo Individual Senior Feminino 01:05:26 +29:51 06:33

46 305 Felisbela Queirós Campos Nogueira Quadrilheiros Senior Feminino 01:06:30 +30:55 06:39

47 306 Sónia Marlene Queirós Campos Quadrilheiros Senior Feminino 01:09:24 +33:49 06:56

48 76 Maria Cristina dos Santos Martins Individual Senior Feminino 01:11:20 +35:45 07:08

49 396 Silvia Carvalho Individual Senior Feminino 01:12:53 +37:18 07:17

50 86 Sofia dos Reis Amorim Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:13:06 +37:31 07:19

51 19 Sandra Faria Aventureiros Senior Feminino 01:13:36 +38:01 07:22

Senior Masculino
1 150 Jorge Santa Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 30:49 03:05

2 311 MIHAIL LALEV Sporting Clube de Braga Senior Masculino 31:29 +00:40 03:09

3 43 Pedro Meireles ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO Senior Masculino 33:28 +02:39 03:21

4 44 Tony Calvo ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO Senior Masculino 33:35 +02:46 03:21

5 214 Valter Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 33:56 +03:07 03:24

6 302 Pedro Poeira Núcleo Desportivo e Cultural de 
Odemira

Senior Masculino 34:55 +04:06 03:30

7 46 Marcelo Costa GRUPO JUVENIL DE VILA DE 
PUNHE

Senior Masculino 35:10 +04:21 03:31

8 94 Amândio Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 35:57 +05:08 03:36

9 184 Paulo Lima Individual Senior Masculino 36:29 +05:40 03:39
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10 209 Sérgio Serrão Individual Senior Masculino 36:52 +06:03 03:41

11 90 Adelino Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 37:30 +06:41 03:45

12 31 Helder Rodrigues Central Runners Senior Masculino 37:33 +06:44 03:45

13 107 Bruno Xavier Freitas da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 37:55 +07:06 03:48

14 130 Filipe Saraiva Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 38:00 +07:11 03:48

15 171 Miguel Tinoco Individual Senior Masculino 38:15 +07:26 03:50

16 115 Claudio Rodrigues Costeira Individual Senior Masculino 38:25 +07:36 03:50

17 106 Bruno Poça Individual Senior Masculino 38:42 +07:53 03:52

18 296 Leonel Sousa MINHO AVENTURA Senior Masculino 38:56 +08:07 03:54

19 48 José Marques Gulbenkian Senior Masculino 39:28 +08:39 03:57

20 40 Sérgio Gonçalves Ermida Team Senior Masculino 39:36 +08:47 03:58

21 102 Bruno Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 39:42 +08:53 03:58

22 146 João Filipe Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 39:51 +09:02 03:59

23 104 Bruno Mota Individual Senior Masculino 39:54 +09:05 03:59

24 190 Pedro Miguel Antunes Machado Individual Senior Masculino 40:13 +09:24 04:01

25 370 Filipe Manuel Dias Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 40:48 +09:59 04:05

26 98 André Pereira Dias Individual Senior Masculino 40:49 +10:00 04:05

27 429 Hélder da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 40:52 +10:03 04:05

28 182 Paulo Jerónimo Ribeiro Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 41:09 +10:20 04:07

29 39 Martinho Dias Ermida Team Senior Masculino 41:27 +10:38 04:09

30 291 Gilberto Melo Maia A.C. Senior Masculino 41:57 +11:08 04:12

31 188 Pedro Manuel Rodrigues Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 42:08 +11:19 04:13

32 198 RICARDO MANUEL SOARES 
FERNANDES Individual Senior Masculino 42:08 +11:19 04:13

33 354 Bruno Miguel Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 42:14 +11:25 04:13

34 201 Rui Alves Individual Senior Masculino 42:17 +11:28 04:14

35 37 Eric Carvalho Ermida Team Senior Masculino 42:22 +11:33 04:14

36 185 Paulo Manuel Faria de Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 42:34 +11:45 04:15

37 136 Helder Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 42:42 +11:53 04:16

38 142 ISMAEL CORRELO Individual Senior Masculino 42:48 +11:59 04:17

39 436 Pedro Silva Individual Senior Masculino 42:58 +12:09 04:18

40 252 ALFREDO FARIA VIEIRA Individual Senior Masculino 43:33 +12:44 04:21

41 316 João Vieira ThunderRunners@ Senior Masculino 43:41 +12:52 04:22

42 199 Ricardo Pinhão Individual Senior Masculino 43:51 +13:02 04:23

43 181 Paulo Hernani Rocha Alves Individual Senior Masculino 43:53 +13:04 04:23

44 113 César Augusto Vieira Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 44:01 +13:12 04:24

45 295 Telmo Pedrosa Miau Miau Senior Masculino 44:20 +13:31 04:26

46 196 Ricardo António Vieira Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 44:25 +13:36 04:27

47 134 Helder Manuel Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 44:27 +13:38 04:27

48 97 André Manuel Fernandes Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 44:27 +13:38 04:27

49 381 José Manuel de P. Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 44:42 +13:53 04:28

50 165 Marco David R. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 44:53 +14:04 04:29

51 383 Marco Caldelas Individual Senior Masculino 44:54 +14:05 04:29

52 92 Alberto Sílvio Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 44:58 +14:09 04:30

53 127 Fernando José Vilas-Boas Valério Individual Senior Masculino 44:58 +14:09 04:30

54 103 Bruno José Silva Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 44:59 +14:10 04:30

55 4 Manuel Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 45:20 +14:31 04:32
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56 421 João Ribeiro Sport Lisboa Benfica Senior Masculino 45:20 +14:31 04:32

57 454 Jose Augusto Soares Silva Individual Senior Masculino 45:21 +14:32 04:32

58 109 Carlos Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 45:25 +14:36 04:33

59 375 João Alberto de Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 45:29 +14:40 04:33

60 410 Helder Cerqueira BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 45:31 +14:42 04:33

61 108 Carlos Alberto Almeida Magalhães Individual Senior Masculino 45:34 +14:45 04:33

62 399 Sérgio Alexandre Faria da Costa Individual Senior Masculino 45:39 +14:50 04:34

63 148 Joao Miguel Soares Gama Individual Senior Masculino 45:41 +14:52 04:34

64 128 Filipe Alves Individual Senior Masculino 45:42 +14:53 04:34

65 434 Paulo Henriques Individual Senior Masculino 46:01 +15:12 04:36

66 216 Vitor Emanuel Pinto Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 46:10 +15:21 04:37

67 422 Vitor Hugo Valente Individual Senior Masculino 46:16 +15:27 04:38

68 200 Ricardo Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 46:27 +15:38 04:39

69 205 Rui Miguel Durães Campos Individual Senior Masculino 46:28 +15:39 04:39

70 137 Henrique Silva Individual Senior Masculino 46:32 +15:43 04:39

71 371 Helder Duarte Individual Senior Masculino 46:32 +15:43 04:39

72 217 Vitor Manuel Alves e Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 46:34 +15:45 04:39

73 426 João Miguel Andrade Barbosa Silva Individual Senior Masculino 46:39 +15:50 04:40

74 395 Rui Araujo Individual Senior Masculino 46:46 +15:57 04:41

75 133 Flávio Veloso Individual Senior Masculino 46:51 +16:02 04:41

76 122 Edgar José Cost Machado Individual Senior Masculino 46:52 +16:03 04:41

77 438 Pedro Miguel da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 47:01 +16:12 04:42

78 175 Nuno Fernando Ribeiro Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 47:20 +16:31 04:44

79 289 António Gonçalves Lusitanus Team Senior Masculino 47:41 +16:52 04:46

80 435 Manuel Antonio Machedo Individual Senior Masculino 47:53 +17:04 04:47

81 121 Domingos Miguel Lopes Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 47:57 +17:08 04:48

82 132 Flávio Dias Individual Senior Masculino 48:13 +17:24 04:49

83 287 ANTÓNIO MARTINS LEBRES Senior Masculino 48:14 +17:25 04:49

84 300 Ricardo Ferreira Movimento Juventude de Merelim Senior Masculino 48:16 +17:27 04:50

85 304 Rui Monteiro PRIMAVERA Runners Senior Masculino 48:37 +17:48 04:52

86 183 Paulo Jorge Almeida Silva Individual Senior Masculino 48:47 +17:58 04:53

87 294 Bruno Vasconcelos Miau Miau Senior Masculino 48:48 +17:59 04:53

88 141 Isaque Manuel Dias Individual Senior Masculino 48:48 +17:59 04:53

89 187 Pedro José Peixoto Machado Individual Senior Masculino 49:20 +18:31 04:56

90 166 Marco Paulo Borges Veloso Individual Senior Masculino 49:27 +18:38 04:57

91 373 Hugo Miguel Vieira Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 49:39 +18:50 04:58

92 189 Pedro Marinho Gonçalves Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 49:45 +18:56 04:59

93 457 João Ricardo Freitas Individual Senior Masculino 49:54 +19:05 04:59

94 413 João Pereira BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 50:00 +19:11 05:00

95 204 Rui Miguel Araújo Individual Senior Masculino 50:03 +19:14 05:00

96 138 henrique tinoco Individual Senior Masculino 50:11 +19:22 05:01

97 433 Mario Fonte Individual Senior Masculino 50:28 +19:39 05:03

98 403 André BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 50:37 +19:48 05:04

99 387 Mário Costa Individual Senior Masculino 50:37 +19:48 05:04

100 372 Hugo Manuel Igreja Sousa Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 50:37 +19:48 05:04

101 362 Cristiano Correia Individual Senior Masculino 50:38 +19:49 05:04
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102 178 Nuno Silva Individual Senior Masculino 50:40 +19:51 05:04

103 105 Bruno Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 50:41 +19:52 05:04

104 450 Antonio Barbosa Individual Senior Masculino 50:52 +20:03 05:05

105 342 Zé Colmeia BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 50:53 +20:04 05:05

106 153 José Domingos Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 50:53 +20:04 05:05

107 414 João Real BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 50:54 +20:05 05:05

108 315 Pedro Alpoim Suicidas Brácaros Senior Masculino 50:57 +20:08 05:06

109 26 Jose Manuel González Meijome Beanie Boos Senior Masculino 50:58 +20:09 05:06

110 114 César Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 51:01 +20:12 05:06

111 143 João Carvas Viana Individual Senior Masculino 51:19 +20:30 05:08

112 151 José Barbosa Antunes Macedo Individual Senior Masculino 51:46 +20:57 05:11

113 176 Nuno Miguel da Silva Dias Individual Senior Masculino 52:11 +21:22 05:13

114 186 Pedro Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 52:12 +21:23 05:13

115 91 Alberto Emanuel Gomes Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 52:23 +21:34 05:14

116 47 João Gomes Gulbenkian Senior Masculino 52:30 +21:41 05:15

117 157 Luís Alves Matos Individual Senior Masculino 52:31 +21:42 05:15

118 401 Alberto BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 52:36 +21:47 05:16

119 111 Carlos Miguel Afonso Covas Torres 
Rebelo Individual Senior Masculino 52:59 +22:10 05:18

120 38 Luis Landeira Ermida Team Senior Masculino 53:04 +22:15 05:18

121 32 Luis Pereira Central Runners Senior Masculino 53:07 +22:18 05:19

122 377 João Miguel Vieira Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 53:27 +22:38 05:21

123 95 Américo Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 53:28 +22:39 05:21

124 144 João Daniel Pereira Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 53:39 +22:50 05:22

125 147 João Frederico Sousa Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 53:44 +22:55 05:22

126 163 Marco Araújo Individual Senior Masculino 53:53 +23:04 05:23

127 218 Vitor Manuel Pereira Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 54:10 +23:21 05:25

128 447 Nuno Jorge Barbosa Cunha Individual Senior Masculino 54:16 +23:27 05:26

129 36 André Príncipe Ermida Team Senior Masculino 54:16 +23:27 05:26

130 442 Miguel Santos Individual Senior Masculino 54:23 +23:34 05:26

131 384 Marco Ricardo Barbosa Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 54:28 +23:39 05:27

132 93 Alfredo Agostinho Silva Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 54:33 +23:44 05:27

133 406 Carlos Jr BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 54:34 +23:45 05:27

134 379 Jorge  manuel silva Xavier Individual Senior Masculino 54:35 +23:46 05:27

135 210 Tiago André Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 54:36 +23:47 05:28

136 452 Bruno Joel Viera Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 54:37 +23:48 05:28

137 9 Nando Amigos da Bola Senior Masculino 54:38 +23:49 05:28

138 172 Nelson Agostinho Silva Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 54:39 +23:50 05:28

139 404 António Araújo BracaraCrossfit Senior Masculino 54:49 +24:00 05:29

140 124 Emanuel Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 54:50 +24:01 05:29

141 202 Rui Costa Individual Senior Masculino 54:54 +24:05 05:29

142 173 Nelson Miguel Costa Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 55:33 +24:44 05:33

143 318 nuno miguel araujo TRAIL TERRAS DO VEZ Senior Masculino 55:33 +24:44 05:33

144 432 Marco Cunha Individual Senior Masculino 55:39 +24:50 05:34

145 378 João Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 55:44 +24:55 05:34

146 126 Fabrice Pimenta de Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 56:09 +25:20 05:37

147 168 Miguel Arantes Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 56:17 +25:28 05:38
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148 441 Narciso Magalhaes Individual Senior Masculino 56:18 +25:29 05:38

149 156 José Joaquim Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 56:37 +25:48 05:40

150 347 Gonçalo Alves Individual Senior Masculino 56:51 +26:02 05:41

151 440 Ivo Leandro Vieira Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 56:54 +26:05 05:41

152 215 Vicente Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 57:16 +26:27 05:44

153 119 David Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 57:16 +26:27 05:44

154 428 Américo Mendes Rosário Individual Senior Masculino 57:20 +26:31 05:44

155 353 Bruno Freitas Individual Senior Masculino 57:25 +26:36 05:44

156 376 João Filipes Rodrigues Silva Individual Senior Masculino 58:28 +27:39 05:51

157 5 Ricardo Lima Individual Senior Masculino 58:51 +28:02 05:53

158 2 Ricardo Rio Individual Senior Masculino 58:52 +28:03 05:53

159 445 André Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 58:52 +28:03 05:53

160 309 Ricardo Freitas R&R Senior Masculino 59:01 +28:12 05:54

161 363 Daniel Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 59:06 +28:17 05:55

162 170 Miguel Laranjeira Individual Senior Masculino 59:45 +28:56 05:59

163 361 Celia Idalina Pimentel Individual Senior Masculino 59:47 +28:58 05:59

164 345 Edgar Cruz Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:20 +29:31 06:02

165 392 Ricardo Nuno Carvalho da Costa Pires Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:30 +29:41 06:03

166 24 Tiago Azevedo Aventureiros Senior Masculino 01:00:33 +29:44 06:03

167 129 Filipe Macedo Pontes Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:35 +29:46 06:03

168 158 Luís Gonzaga da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:59 +30:10 06:06

169 169 Miguel Freitas Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:16 +30:27 06:08

170 366 Domingos António Dias Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:33 +30:44 06:09

171 191 Pedro Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:55 +31:06 06:12

172 177 Nuno Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:55 +31:06 06:12

173 393 Ricardo Rosa Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:27 +31:38 06:15

174 219 Vitor Manuel Xavier Tinoco Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:38 +31:49 06:16

175 162 Marco António Xavier Caldas Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:33 +32:44 06:21

176 424 Luis Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:25 +33:36 06:26

177 364 Daniel Rodrigues Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:30 +33:41 06:27

178 314 João Costa Suicidas Brácaros Senior Masculino 01:05:02 +34:13 06:30

179 152 José Carlos da Nova Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:06 +34:17 06:31

180 161 Marco Alves Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:31 +35:42 06:39

181 123 Emanuel Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:20 +37:31 06:50

182 159 Luis Miguel Costa Peixoto Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:17 +38:28 06:56

183 101 Bruno Daniel Castro Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:28 +39:39 07:03

184 22 Ricardo Cracel Aventureiros Senior Masculino 01:12:44 +41:55 07:16

185 23 Simão Fernandes Aventureiros Senior Masculino 01:12:45 +41:56 07:16

186 10 Ricardo Almeida Amigos da Bola Senior Masculino 01:12:59 +42:10 07:18

187 298 Marco Lima Monsul Team Senior Masculino 01:15:10 +44:21 07:31

Veterana F40
1 230 Maria José Ribeiro Individual Veterana F40 49:06 04:55

2 227 Maria do Céu Lopes Lemos Individual Veterana F40 51:23 +02:17 05:08

3 228 Maria Elisabete Freitas Maciel Ministro Individual Veterana F40 51:48 +02:42 05:11
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4 226 Glória Ferreira Individual Veterana F40 53:45 +04:39 05:22

5 223 Angelina de Jesus Azevedo da Torre 
Silva Individual Veterana F40 54:58 +05:52 05:30

6 449 Emila Nogueira Individual Veterana F40 55:51 +06:45 05:35

7 322 Natércia lima VilaVerdeaCorrer Veterana F40 59:47 +10:41 05:59

8 224 Carolina Fernandes Individual Veterana F40 01:01:08 +12:02 06:07

9 221 Alda Cristina Sá Faustino Individual Veterana F40 01:01:08 +12:02 06:07

10 25 Ana Bras Aventureiros Veterana F40 01:01:48 +12:42 06:11

11 225 Claúdia Macedo Individual Veterana F40 01:02:44 +13:38 06:16

12 231 Rosa maria Peixoto Almeida Vilela Individual Veterana F40 01:03:25 +14:19 06:21

13 222 Ana Maria Peixoto Almeidda Vilela Individual Veterana F40 01:03:28 +14:22 06:21

14 321 Alzira Lago VilaVerdeaCorrer Veterana F40 01:07:03 +17:57 06:42

15 232 Sílvia Maria Borges de Barros Individual Veterana F40 01:07:42 +18:36 06:46

Veterano M40
1 18 Augusto Costa Amigos da Montanha Veterano M40 32:26 03:15

2 418 Jorge Manuel Oliveira Cunha Individual Veterano M40 37:10 +04:44 03:43

3 265 José Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 37:44 +05:18 03:46

4 50 Paulo Matos Gulbenkian Veterano M40 38:26 +06:00 03:51

5 312 JOAQUIM RIBEIRO Sporting Clube de Braga Veterano M40 38:29 +06:03 03:51

6 320 Emanuel Matos Varzim Sport Club Veterano M40 38:46 +06:20 03:53

7 380 José António Silva Individual Veterano M40 39:37 +07:11 03:58

8 301 José Fernandes Movimento Juventude de Merelim Veterano M40 39:46 +07:20 03:59

9 248 Gualter Silva Freitas Individual Veterano M40 41:09 +08:43 04:07

10 313 LUIS SILVA Sporting Clube de Braga Veterano M40 42:07 +09:41 04:13

11 288 ANTÓNIO DOMINGUES LEBRES Veterano M40 42:20 +09:54 04:14

12 233 Américo Imperadeiro Individual Veterano M40 42:23 +09:57 04:14

13 238 Assis Azevedo Individual Veterano M40 42:30 +10:04 04:15

14 285 vitor manuel dantas magalhaes Individual Veterano M40 42:51 +10:25 04:17

15 235 ANTONIO CORUCHO Individual Veterano M40 43:08 +10:42 04:19

16 27 Filipe Ferreira Bosch Veterano M40 43:39 +11:13 04:22

17 239 Carlos Manuel Dias Gonçalves Individual Veterano M40 43:41 +11:15 04:22

18 49 Joaquim Matos Gulbenkian Veterano M40 44:31 +12:05 04:27

19 247 GDS Individual Veterano M40 45:02 +12:36 04:30

20 266 Jose Joaquim Ribeiro da Silva Individual Veterano M40 45:21 +12:55 04:32

21 279 Ricardo Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 45:30 +13:04 04:33

22 250 J. Gayo Individual Veterano M40 46:32 +14:06 04:39

23 267 José Manuel Braga Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 46:36 +14:10 04:40

24 319 fernando santa marta TRAIL TERRAS DO VEZ Veterano M40 46:42 +14:16 04:40

25 284 Vítor Manuel da Silva Faria Individual Veterano M40 46:49 +14:23 04:41

26 290 António Ribeiro Lusitanus Team Veterano M40 47:25 +14:59 04:44

27 245 Fernando Manuel Ribeiro Antunes de 
Sousa Individual Veterano M40 47:31 +15:05 04:45

28 357 Carlos Manuel Vieira Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 47:38 +15:12 04:46

29 423 António Vieira Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 48:00 +15:34 04:48

30 259 Jorge Manuel Sousa Foz Individual Veterano M40 48:34 +16:08 04:51
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31 351 Antonio Manuel Pimentel Silva Individual Veterano M40 50:00 +17:34 05:00

32 242 domingos manuel oliveira peixoto Individual Veterano M40 50:09 +17:43 05:01

33 264 José Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 50:11 +17:45 05:01

34 263 JOSÉ FARIA Individual Veterano M40 50:20 +17:54 05:02

35 274 Nuno Cunha Individual Veterano M40 50:43 +18:17 05:04

36 324 Oscar Sousa VilaVerdeaCorrer Veterano M40 51:08 +18:42 05:07

37 323 João Graça VilaVerdeaCorrer Veterano M40 51:18 +18:52 05:08

38 236 António Fins Individual Veterano M40 51:20 +18:54 05:08

39 269 LUIS MATEUS Individual Veterano M40 51:23 +18:57 05:08

40 268 José Ribeiro de Meira Individual Veterano M40 51:48 +19:22 05:11

41 277 Paulo Cunha Individual Veterano M40 51:54 +19:28 05:11

42 237 António Pimenta de macedo Individual Veterano M40 51:58 +19:32 05:12

43 243 Domingos Rocha Individual Veterano M40 52:37 +20:11 05:16

44 282 VICTOR FAJARDO Individual Veterano M40 52:50 +20:24 05:17

45 325 Pedro Pinheiro VilaVerdeaCorrer Veterano M40 53:12 +20:46 05:19

46 241 Domingos Manuel Martins Pinto Individual Veterano M40 53:25 +20:59 05:21

47 271 Manuel António Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 53:57 +21:31 05:24

48 253 João Fernando Pimentel da Silva Individual Veterano M40 54:37 +22:11 05:28

49 234 António Alberto Pereira Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 55:38 +23:12 05:34

50 275 Osvaldo Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 55:44 +23:18 05:34

51 29 Manuel da Silva Sousa Caires Veterano M40 56:00 +23:34 05:36

52 276 Paulo César Macedo Azevedo Individual Veterano M40 56:30 +24:04 05:39

53 255 Joaquim Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 56:37 +24:11 05:40

54 254 João Manuel Lopes Ministro Individual Veterano M40 56:52 +24:26 05:41

55 283 Victor Sepulveda (Vitinho) Individual Veterano M40 58:04 +25:38 05:48

56 419 Manuel António Machado Individual Veterano M40 58:54 +26:28 05:53

57 258 Jorge Manuel Marques Granja de 
Araújo Individual Veterano M40 58:57 +26:31 05:54

58 15 Pedro Nuno Amigos da Bola Veterano M40 59:03 +26:37 05:54

59 11 Anselmo Amigos da Bola Veterano M40 59:04 +26:38 05:54

60 13 João Luís Amigos da Bola Veterano M40 59:49 +27:23 05:59

61 367 Domingos Cunha Individual Veterano M40 01:00:10 +27:44 06:01

62 431 Pedro Cerqueira Individual Veterano M40 01:00:49 +28:23 06:05

63 262 José Cruz Individual Veterano M40 01:01:08 +28:42 06:07

64 270 Luis Migguel Vilela Marques Individual Veterano M40 01:02:28 +30:02 06:15

65 280 Rui Pedro Ribeiro Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 01:02:51 +30:25 06:17

66 249 Ilidio António Couto Assis Individual Veterano M40 01:04:18 +31:52 06:26

67 28 Francisco Ferreira de Carvalho Caires Veterano M40 01:04:24 +31:58 06:26

68 307 António José Coutinho Nogueira Quadrilheiros Veterano M40 01:09:24 +36:58 06:56

69 17 Zeca Rodrigues Amigos da Bola Veterano M40 01:13:02 +40:36 07:18
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 339 Ricardo André Peixoto Silva individual Juvenil Masculino 24:10 04:50

2 54 Carlos Manuel Martins Vieira individual Juvenil Masculino 24:21 +00:11 04:52

3 360 André Martins Brito individual Juvenil Masculino 24:42 +00:32 04:56

4 340 Rodrigo Filipe Padilha Faria individual Juvenil Masculino 24:43 +00:33 04:57

5 341 DUARTE DOMINGUES lebres Juvenil Masculino 25:11 +01:01 05:02

6 333 Hugo Domingues individual Juvenil Masculino 25:37 +01:27 05:07

7 336 Luis Filipe Antunes Machado individual Juvenil Masculino 25:58 +01:48 05:12

8 359 Ricardo Rocha individual Juvenil Masculino 26:48 +02:38 05:22

9 338 Nuno Manuel Vieira Silva individual Juvenil Masculino 28:27 +04:17 05:41

10 331 Gabriel Fernandes Gonçalves individual Juvenil Masculino 31:32 +07:22 06:18

11 326 Manuel António Alves Silva individual Juvenil Masculino 31:32 +07:22 06:18

12 327 Margarida Martins Silva individual Juvenil Feminino 36:05 +11:55 07:13

13 451 Bruno Cunha individual Juvenil Masculino 48:53 +24:43 09:47

14 337 Luís Filipe Santos Teixeira individual Juvenil Masculino 50:58 +26:48 10:12

15 443 Nuno Brito individual Juvenil Masculino 52:07 +27:57 10:25

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15ºC 51%18:00

End 15ºC 51%18:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-Dec-2015 19:51
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Start 15ºC 51%18:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15ºC 51%18:54

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Juvenil Feminino
1 327 Margarida Martins Silva Individual Juvenil Feminino 36:05 07:13

Juvenil Masculino
1 339 Ricardo André Peixoto Silva Individual Juvenil Masculino 24:10 04:50

2 54 Carlos Manuel Martins Vieira Individual Juvenil Masculino 24:21 +00:11 04:52

3 360 André Martins Brito Individual Juvenil Masculino 24:42 +00:32 04:56

4 340 Rodrigo Filipe Padilha Faria Individual Juvenil Masculino 24:43 +00:33 04:57

5 341 DUARTE DOMINGUES LEBRES Juvenil Masculino 25:11 +01:01 05:02

6 333 Hugo Domingues Individual Juvenil Masculino 25:37 +01:27 05:07

7 336 Luis Filipe Antunes Machado Individual Juvenil Masculino 25:58 +01:48 05:12

8 359 Ricardo Rocha Individual Juvenil Masculino 26:48 +02:38 05:22

9 338 Nuno Manuel Vieira Silva Individual Juvenil Masculino 28:27 +04:17 05:41

10 331 Gabriel Fernandes Gonçalves Individual Juvenil Masculino 31:32 +07:22 06:18

11 326 Manuel António Alves Silva Individual Juvenil Masculino 31:32 +07:22 06:18

12 451 Bruno Cunha Individual Juvenil Masculino 48:53 +24:43 09:47

13 337 Luís Filipe Santos Teixeira Individual Juvenil Masculino 50:58 +26:48 10:12

14 443 Nuno Brito Individual Juvenil Masculino 52:07 +27:57 10:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-Dec-2015 19:51
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